South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 01:05:47 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 0912 General Bill, By Land
Similar (H 4404)
A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 17-22-950 OF THE 1976 CODE, AS ADDED BY ACT 36 OF 2009, RELATING TO
PROCEDURES FOR EXPUNGEMENT OF CRIMINAL CHARGES WHICH HAVE BEEN BROUGHT IN SUMMARY COURT,
TO REMOVE THE REQUIREMENT THAT THE COMPLETED EXPUNGEMENT ORDER BE FILED WITH THE CLERK OF

COURT.
12/09/09
12/09/09
01/12/10
01/12/10
01/12/10
03/31/10
04/01/10
04/13/10
04/13/10
04/14/10
04/14/10
04/15/10
04/15/10
05/12/10
05/20/10
05/20/10
05/20/10
05/21/10
06/02/10
06/02/10
06/03/10
06/03/10
06/03/10

06/15/10

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate

House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-15

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-15

Referred to Subcommittee: Hutto (ch), Rose, Shoopman
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-7
Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-21

Read second time SJ-21

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House SJ-71

Introduced and read first time HJ-30

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-30

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-10
Amended HJ-24

Read second time HJ-24

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-28
Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-3
House amendment amended SJ-198

Returned to House with amendments SJ-198

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-19

Roll call Yeas-0 Nays-105 HJ-19

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Hutto, Massey, and
Shoopman SJ-47

Conference committee appointed Reps. Kelly, GM Smith, and Rutherford HJ-2

Page 1 of 1



