

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 0912 General Bill, By Land

Similar (H 4404)

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 17-22-950 OF THE 1976 CODE, AS ADDED BY ACT 36 OF 2009, RELATING TO PROCEDURES FOR EXPUNGEMENT OF CRIMINAL CHARGES WHICH HAVE BEEN BROUGHT IN SUMMARY COURT, TO REMOVE THE REQUIREMENT THAT THE COMPLETED EXPUNGEMENT ORDER BE FILED WITH THE CLERK OF COURT.

12/09/09	Senate	Prefiled
12/09/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/12/10	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-15
01/12/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-15
01/12/10	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Hutto (ch), Rose, Shoopman
03/31/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-7
04/01/10		Scrivener's error corrected
04/13/10	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-21
04/13/10	Senate	Read second time SJ-21
04/14/10		Scrivener's error corrected
04/14/10	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-71
04/15/10	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-30
04/15/10	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-30
05/12/10	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-10
05/20/10	House	Amended HJ-24
05/20/10	House	Read second time HJ-24
05/20/10	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-28
05/21/10	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-3
06/02/10	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-198
06/02/10	Senate	Returned to House with amendments SJ-198
06/03/10	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-19
06/03/10	House	Roll call Yeas-0 Nays-105 HJ-19
06/03/10	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Hutto, Massey, and Shoopman SJ-47
06/15/10	House	Conference committee appointed Reps. Kelly, GM Smith, and Rutherford HJ-2